17-14
For more information contact Cutler-Hammer at: www.ch.cutler-hammer.com/catalog CAT.200.01.T.E
January 2001
Low Voltage Busway
17
Pow-R-Way III
Vol. 1, Ref. No. [0902]
Pricing — Circuit Breaker Plug-in Units
Table 17-19. Circuit Breakers
100% rated breakers are not available for use in bus plugs.
Contact Product Line for guidance.
Table 17-20. Branch Devices Earth Leakage Ground Fault Circuit Breakers
(Adjustable pickup from 30 ma to 30A)
Table 17-21. Integrally Fused, Current Limiting Circuit Breaker
Table 17-22. Breaker Unit Catalog Numbering System
Table 17-23. Fusible Unit Catalog Numbering System
Note: “J” clips are standard for PRW and Old Line unless specified
by adding “R” in catalog number.
Note: Please call Greenwood Low Voltage Busway department for
help in assigning a catalog number for a specific application.
Note: Do not leave spaces between characters. Example:
P3BFD3100N; ITAP361N.
Note: The enclosures for breaker plugs will no longer be available.
Effective immediately, stocked enclosures will be eliminated from Vista.
Ampere
Rating
Interrupting Rating (kA Symmetrical) Breaker
Type240V AC 480V AC 600V AC
15 – 60
70 – 100
15 – 60
70 – 100
110 – 150
18
18
18
18
18
14
14
14
14
14
—
—
14
14
14
EHD
EHD
FDB
FDB
FDB
15 – 60
70 – 100
110 – 150
175 – 225
15 – 60
70 – 100
110 – 150
175 – 225
65
65